

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-482 Version: 1 Name: A resolution supporting and adopting the Milwaukee

County Judiciary's proposal for Juvenile Justice System reform as the policy position of Milwaukee

County

Type: Resolution Status: Unsigned

File created: 6/14/2017 In control: County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 7/25/2017

Title: A resolution supporting and adopting the Milwaukee County Judiciary's proposal for Juvenile Justice

System reform as the policy position of Milwaukee County.

Sponsors: Theodore Lipscomb Sr.

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-482 REPORT, 2. 17-482 RESOLUTION, 3. 17-482 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 17-482 LEGISLATIVE

FISCAL BUREAU PAPER 251, 5. 17-482 IGR AMENDMENT I, 6. 17-482 COUNTY BOARD

RESOLUTION, 7. 17-482 UNSIGNED MEMO, 8. 17-482 CHIEF JUDGE'S MEMO

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/27/2017	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors		
7/25/2017	1	County Executive	RETURNED UNSIGNED	
6/22/2017	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
6/16/2017	1	Committee on Intergovernmental Relations	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION AS AMENDED	Pass
6/16/2017	1	Committee on Intergovernmental Relations	AMENDED	Pass
6/14/2017	1	Board Chairman	REFERRED	

A resolution supporting and adopting the Milwaukee County Judiciary's proposal for Juvenile Justice System reform as the policy position of Milwaukee County.